Azienda Pluriservizi Macerata S.pA

150 3001
150 14001

BUREAU VERITAS
Centification

W 225661 /W 11238033

SERVIZIO URBANO FESTIVO DEL GIORNO 12 FEBBRAIO 2012

LINEA FESTIVA CIRCOLARE A

RAMPA ZARA 7.30 | 8.10 | 8.43 | 9.1510.01|10.35|12.10|12.45|14.45]|15.30|16.30| 17.20| 18.05| 18.45| 19.30] 20.10
VIALE LEOPARDI 7311811844 | 9.16 |10.02|10.36|12.11[12.46| 14.46)| 15.31|16.31|17.21| 18.06| 18.46]| 19.31| 20.11
PIAZZA S. CROCE 734 | 814 | 847 | 9.19 110.05/10.39|12.14|12.49]|14.49|15.34|16.34| 17.24|18.09| 18.49| 19.34| 20.14
COLLEVERDE 7.38 | 8.18 | 8.51 | 9.23 | 10.09]10.43|12.18|12.53| 14.53| 15.38|16.38|17.28| 18.13| 18.53| 19.38| 20.18
PIAZZA S. CROCE 7.42 | 8.22 | 855 | 9.27 110.13|10.47]12.22|12.57|14.57|15.42|16.42|17.32|18.17| 18.57| 19.42| 20.22
VIA SPALATO 7.43 | 8.23 | 8.56 | 9.28 | 10.14]10.48|12.23|12.58| 14.58| 15.43|16.43|17.33| 18.18| 18.58| 19.43| 20.23
VIA ROMA 7.45 | 8.25 | 8.58 | 9.30 |10.16]10.50|12.25]|13.00| 15.00| 15.45|16.45|17.35|18.20| 19.00] 19.45] 20.25
VIA CIOCI - - - - - - - - - 15.47|16.47]|17.37|18.22|19.02| 19.47| 20.27
PALAZZETTO - - - - - - - - - 15.49(16.49(17.39|18.24|19.04|19.49| 20.29
CORSO CAVOUR 7.48 | 8.28 | 9.01 | 9.33 | 10.19]10.53|12.28| 13.03| 15.03 - - - - - - -
GIARDINI DIAZ 7.49 | 8.29 | 9.02 | 9.34 110.20|10.54]|12.29]|13.04|15.04|15.51|16.51|17.41|18.26|19.06| 19.51| 20.31
VIALE TRIESTE 7.51 ] 8.31 | 9.04 | 9.36 | 10.22]10.56|12.31|13.06| 15.06| 15.53|16.53|17.43| 18.28 | 19.08| 19.53| 20.33
N. SAURO 7.52 | 8.32 | 9.05 | 9.37 |10.23]|10.57]|12.32]|13.07|15.07| 15.54|16.54| 17.44|18.29| 19.09| 19.54| 20.34
VIALE D. BOSCO 7.54 | 8.34 | 9.07 | 9.39 |10.25]|10.59|12.34| 13.09| 15.09| 15.56|16.56|17.46| 18.31| 19.11| 19.56| 20.36
STAZIONE FS 7.55 | 8.35| 9.08 | 9.40 |110.26]|11.00|12.35]|13.10|15.10|15.57|16.57|17.47|18.32|19.12| 19.57| 20.37
C. CAIROLI 7.57 | 8.37 [ 9.10 | 9.42 |10.28]|11.02|12.37[13.12| 15.12| 15.59|16.59|17.49| 18.34| 19.14| 19.59| 20.39
RAMPA ZARA 7.59 | 8.35| 9.10 | 9.40 |110.28]11.00]|12.37]|13.10]|15.14]16.01{17.01|17.51|18.36| 19.16| 20.01 | 20.41
LINEA 8 FESTIVA

R.ZARA 7.55 | 9.15110.15|11.15]|12.20]13.20| 15.30| 16.30| 17.30| 18.25| 19.20| 20.10

VIALE LEOPARDI 7.56 | 9.16 [10.16]11.16|12.2113.21|15.31|16.31|17.31|18.26]| 19.21| 20.11

GIARDINI DIAZ 7.57 | 9.17 110.17]11.17]12.22]13.22|15.32|16.32| 17.32| 18.27| 19.22| 20.12

N. SAURO 7.59 | 9.19 [10.19]11.19|12.24]|13.24|15.34|16.34| 17.34| 18.29]| 19.24| 20.14

V.DON BOSCO 8.00 | 9.20 |110.20]11.20]12.25]|13.25]|15.35|16.35|17.35|18.30| 19.25] 20.15

STAZIONE FS 8.01 | 9.21 [10.21|11.21|12.26]|13.26|15.36|16.36|17.36| 18.31| 19.26| 20.16

VERGINI 8.04 | 9.24 110.24111.24]112.29]13.29|15.39|16.39|17.39|18.34| 19.29| 20.19

PIEDIRIPA 8.09 | 9.29 [10.29|11.29|12.34)|13.34|15.44|16.44|17.44|18.39]|19.34| 20.24

PEEP_METAURO 8.12 | 9.32 110.32|11.32|12.37|13.37|15.47|16.47|17.47|18.42| 19.37| 20.27

C.COMMERCIALE 8.17 | 9.37 [10.37|11.37|12.42]|13.42|15.52| 16.52| 17.52| 18.47| 19.42| 20.32

STATALE 485 8.18 | 9.38 1 10.38)|11.38]|12.43]|13.43|15.53|16.53|17.53|18.48| 19.43| 20.33

FIAT VIRA 8.20 | 9.40 [10.40|11.40|12.45]|13.45|15.55|16.55| 17.55| 18.50| 19.45]| 20.35

RIONE VERGINI 8.25 | 9.45 110.45|11.45|12.50]|13.50|16.00|17.00| 18.00| 18.55| 19.50 | 20.40

CORSO CAIROLI 8.29 | 9.49 [10.49|11.49|12.54|13.54|16.04|17.04| 18.04| 18.59] 19.54| 20.44

PIAZZA PACE 8.33 | 9.53 110.53|11.53]|12.58|13.58|16.08|17.08|18.08|19.03| 19.58 | 20.48

RAMPA ZARA 8.41 {10.01{11.01|12.01|13.06]|14.06|16.16|17.16| 18.16| 19.11| 20.06 | 20.56

LINEA 9 FESTIV

RAMPA ZARA - - 8.50 | 9.40 [10.35]11.25|12.15|12.55|13.10|13.36| 14.35| 15.25] 16.35|17.20| 18.30| 19.25| 20.48| 20.53 | 21.00
VIALE LEOPARDI - - 8.52 | 9.42 110.37|11.27|12.17|12.57|13.12]|13.38| 14.37|15.27|16.37| 17.22| 18.32| 19.27| 20.50| 20.55| 21.02
VIA DEI VELINI - - 8.54 | 9.44 [10.39|11.29|12.19]|12.59|13.14|13.40| 14.39| 15.29| 16.39|17.24|18.34| 19.29| 20.52| 20.57| 21.04
VILLA POTENZA - - 9.02 | 9.52 110.47|11.35|12.27|13.07|13.21|13.48]|14.45]|15.35|16.45|17.30| 18.40| 19.35| 20.59|21.04| 21.11
PEEP_V. POTENZA - - - - - - - - - 13.51 - - - - - - 121.02 - [21.14
HOTEL RECINA - - 9.06 | 9.56 |10.51|11.39|12.31|13.11]|13.24]|13.55]|14.49]15.39|16.49(17.34|18.44|19.39|21.05|21.07| 21.17
HOTEL RECINA 7.08 | 7.30 | 9.08 | 10.00|10.55|11.42|12.33[13.13| 14.10| 14.45]|14.55|15.15| 15.45| 16.51| 17.40| 18.50
PEEP V.POTENZA 7.12 | 7.34 | 9.13 [10.05|11.00| 11.47|12.38| 13.18| 14.15 - 15.00f - 15.50(16.56 | 17.45| 18.55
VILLA POTENZA 7.15 | 7.37 | 9.16 |10.08|11.03|11.50|12.41[13.21| 14.18| 14.48|15.03| 15.18| 15.53| 16.59| 17.48| 18.58
VIA DEI VELINI 719 | 7.41 | 9.20 110.12]11.07|11.54]|12.45]|13.25]|14.22|14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.57|17.03| 17.52| 19.02
CORSO CAVOUR 7.21 | 7.43 | 9.22 |10.14|11.09]|11.56|12.47[13.27| 14.24| 14.54]|15.09| 15.24| 15.59| 17.05]| 17.54| 19.04
GIARDINI DIAZ 7.22 | 744 | 9.23 110.15|11.10|11.57]|12.48]|13.28|14.25]|14.55|15.10| 15.25|16.00| 17.06| 17.55| 19.05
N. SAURO 7.24 | 7.46 | 9.25 [10.17|11.12]|11.59|12.50] 13.30| 14.27| 14.57]15.12|15.27| 16.02| 17.08| 17.57| 19.07
RAMPA ZARA 7.28 | 7.50 | 9.29 [10.21|11.16]12.03|12.54[13.34|14.31| 14.59]15.16]15.29(16.06|17.12|18.01|19.11
LINEA 10 FESTIVA

RAMPA ZARA 7.50 | 850 | 9.35 [10.35/11.15|12.20|13.08|15.10| 16.20| 17.25]|18.25|19.15]| 20.15

VIALE LEOPARDI 7.52 | 852 | 9.37 [10.37|11.17]12.22|13.10[ 15.12| 16.22| 17.27]18.27|19.17| 20.17

VIA ROMA 7.54 |1 854 | 9.39 [10.39|11.19]12.24|13.12[15.14|16.24|17.29|18.29|19.19| 20.19

VIA CARDARELLI 7.57 - 9.42 - 11.22 - 113.15]15.17 - 17.32 - 19.22 -

VIA VERGA 8.00 - 9.45 - 11.25 - 113.18]15.20| - 17.35| - 19.25| -

VIA MONTALE 8.01 - 9.46 - 11.26 - 113.19]15.21 - 17.36 - 19.26 -

SFORZACOSTA 8.16 | 9.09 [10.01/10.54|11.41)112.39|13.34|15.36|16.39|17.51|18.44|19.41| 20.34

SFORZACOSTA 8.18 | 9.11 [10.03|10.56|11.43]|12.41|13.36|15.38| 16.41| 17.53|18.46| 19.43 | 20.36

VIA MONTALE 8.28 - 10.13 - 11.53 - 113.46[15.48 - 18.03 - 19.53 -

VIA VERGA 8.31 - 10.16 - 11.56 - 113.49[15.51 - 18.06 - 19.56 -

VIA CARDARELLI 8.35 - 10.20 - 12.00 - 113.53]15.55 - 18.10| - 120.00| -

VIA ROMA 8.37 | 9.21 [10.22|11.06|12.02]|12.51|13.55[15.57| 16.51| 18.12| 18.56 | 20.02 | 20.46

CORSO CAVOUR 8.38 | 9.22 [10.23|11.07|12.03|12.52|13.56| 15.58| 16.52| 18.13| 18.57| 20.03 | 20.47

GIARDINI DIAZ 8.39 | 9.23 [10.24|11.08| 12.04]| 12.53| 13.57 [ 15.59| 16.53| 18.14| 18.58| 20.04 | 20.48

N. SAURO 8.41 | 9.25 [10.26[11.10|12.06]|12.55|13.59|16.01| 16.55| 18.16| 19.00| 20.06 | 20.50

RAMPA ZARA 8.44 | 9.28 [10.29|11.13|12.09]|12.58|14.02| 16.04| 16.58| 18.19] 19.03| 20.09 | 20.53




